Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
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NEDU # 836

Lea County New, Mexico
500 5.00
912 4.12
1222 3.10
1684 4.62
2177 493
2675 498
3176 5.01
3671 495
4169 4,98
4666 4.97
5167 5.01
5601 434
6100 4.99
6596 4.96
6807 2.11
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088 oy 438 4.38
175 721 11.59
263 1 . 8.14 19.72
263 - 12.13 31.85
1.75 8.63 40.48
131 6.54 47.01
1.75 8.77 55.78
1.75 8.66 64.44
131 6.54 70.98
175 8.70 79.68
2.19 10.96 90.64
1.75 7.60 98.23
2.19 10.92 109.15
2.63 13.02 122.17
263 5.54 127.71

%
Michael Roghair - Gerferal Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the& : Q\%Q“ day o
Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

May 21, 2006
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Notary Public
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